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PAULISTA  FASE FINAL SUB13-SUB15

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  AGATHA LAURA SALAZAR FRANCO     464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO

                                              2  HELENA CORDEIRO DE SOUZA ALBAN  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              3  THAYNA ALVES DE ALMEIDA         939  SESI SP

                                              3  MARIANA RODRIGUES LOPES         508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  ALESSIA FREZZATO MURAKAMI SHER   51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP

                                              2  HELOISA NOVAES CAMILLO          172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              3  HELENA DE LIMA LOPES            422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

                                              3  SARAH CRISTINA BATISTA MESSIAS  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              5  SOPHIA VERA BASTOS               12  ASS KOBU-KAN DE ESPORTES

                                              5  FLAVIA DOS SANTOS DE JESUS      696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA PAVANATTI  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  ANA JULIA BONATTI               383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              3  LAURA SALGUEIRO DOS SANTOS      723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  MARIA EDUARDA DO N. P. DA COST  422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

                                              5  ANA LUIZA BORGES ALVES          437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              5  LARISSA SANTOS PINHEIRO         256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  ANGELA MEGUMI KOSAIHIRA         235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

                                              2  ANA BEATRIZ PIERICO             467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU

                                              3  ANA LAURA BONATTI               383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              3  ISABELLA AYUMI MITSUDA          275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              5  SARAH CAMPOS RODRIGUES          991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              5  YARA OLIVEIRA MENDONCA          939  SESI SP

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  YASMIN YUKARI KATSUMATA         169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              2  ANA CLARA MENEZES DA SILVA      166  SESI - SP

                                              3  MARIA GABRIELA GONCALVES        378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  LAIS FERNANDA BOSCHETTI GUARDA  925  SEC. DE ESP. E LAZER DE LINS

                                              5  SOPHIA HELECHYJ KANNO            77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              5  THAYNA SOUZA LORENA             627  INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  SOFIA NOVAES CAMILLO            172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              2  EMANUELLE BEATRIZ A. MASCARENH  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  JULIA KATO RAMALHO MOTTA LIMA   256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              3  LIVIA VIDOTI                    573  DOJO RIBEIRAO

                                              5  GRAZIELLY SALES GAMA             67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              5  MARIA JULIA SCHOTT SILVA        378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  ANNA SARAH NOGUEIRA DIAS        806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

                                              2  DANIELA CAPDEVILA MUNOZ         627  INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS

                                              3  CAMILA SANTOS VALENTIM PEREIRA   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              3  GIOVANA DE MORAIS SOUZA ROSA    172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              5  HELOISA MEDEIROS BACAN C. QUIN   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              5  MARIA EDUARDA GASPAR SILVA      413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  MANUELA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA       939  SESI SP
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                                              2  ISABELLE REZENDE MAFRA          437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO

                                              3  ANA CAROLINA DE MORAES          696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  GIOVANNA DE AZEVEDO             638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA

                                              5  ANA CLARA FELIX MADEO G. GUIMA   85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN

                                              5  SOPHIA CARDOSO COSTA            259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  YASMIM SILVA DE TOLEDO          444  AOC MAQUININHA DO FUTURO

                                              2  NICOLY NOGUEIRA BORGES          696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  AMANDA VITORIA LIMA DA SILVA    696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  JULIA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO     680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

                                              5  WISLA POLIZELO BERTANTE         478  CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO

                                              5  LITCHELLY ALVES DA SILVA        226  I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI C

MAS  SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  FELIPE TEIXEIRA FRANCA          241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  JOAO MURILO BARRETO DE PAULA    780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              3  CHRISTIANN CANUTO GADY          256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              3  BERNARDO DE MACEDO PICCOLO      241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              5  HEITOR SANTOS NETO              464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO

                                              5  ARTHUR MORAIS ALVES             337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  IRAN DAMAZIO CHAIM SALOMAO BUS  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              2  GUSTAVO HENRIQUE BARBOZA        358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              3  LUCAS YUDI TANAKA               413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              3  ENZO HENRIQUE DE MIRANDA SILVA  166  SESI - SP

                                              5  LUCAS CORDEIRO DE ALMEIDA JUNI  464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO

                                              5  RUAN THIAGO DOS SANTOS GODOY    991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  FELIPE FREIRE PEREIRA           256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE

                                              2  GABRIEL LEMES E LEME            690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              3  MIGUEL HENRIQUE P. CARNEIRO     224  SESI - SP

                                              3  HUGO RICARDO CORREA             696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              5  LUCAS CHAFI CORREA SERVILIO     637  ASSOC. DESP. SOCIO CULTURAL NO

                                              5  KALIU CARVALHO NATTI            166  SESI - SP

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  LUIGI RODRIGUES FACCHINI        235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

                                              2  LUCAS CHAGAS DE SOUZA           169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              3  ISAQUE GABRIEL DA CRUZ          500  UMAKAKEBA DOJO

                                              3  RIQUELME FERRAZ BORDIN CAPELLO  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

                                              5  PEDRO MONTEIRO DE OL. GARCIA     46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST

                                              5  VITOR HUGO VIEIRA SOARES        991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  IGOR SANTOS ZOCAL               358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              2  ENZO MARTINS PORSEBON             6  ASS CULT ESP REC DE TUPÃ

                                              3  MIGUEL MUNIZ PATRICK            172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              3  MIGUEL VALEZINI DE C.DANTAS     582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI

                                              5  THIAGO BAIO PONTES              358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              5  VICTOR CRESTA DE PAULA SILVA    776  S. M. E. AMPARO

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  FELIPE SOSA BERLUSCI            169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY
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                                              2  VICTOR LUIZ SILVA               500  UMAKAKEBA DOJO

                                              3  GUSTAVO MIGUEL SOUZA SILVA       93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              3  FELIPE GABRIEL XAVIER RIBEIRO   466  JUDO LINDOIA

                                              5  ROGERIO RAPHAEL MARTINS DE M.   780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              5  LUIS OTAVIO SILVERIO            921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  SAMUEL FELIPE DA COSTA C. C. V  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  OCTAVIO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA DE MOR  444  AOC MAQUININHA DO FUTURO

                                              3  GUSTAVO SILVA NASCIMENTO        464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO

                                              3  PIETRO DE MOURA SANTOS          166  SESI - SP

                                              5  JOAO LUCAS ROCHA BERTES           6  ASS CULT ESP REC DE TUPÃ

                                              5  GABRIEL HENRIQUE DIAS SILVA     508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  GAEL GODOY CIPRIANO             169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              2  FELIPE GURIAN ACHCAR              9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

                                              3  LUCAS VINICIUS AMARAL FERREIRA  464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO

                                              3  MIGUEL FERNANDO C. DE SOUSA     166  SESI - SP

                                              5  ARTHUR DOS SANTOS YAMADA        828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO

                                              5  EDUARDO DE AZEVEDO RODRIGUES    404  JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF. FARATH

     SUB 15              SUPER PESADO         1  LEONARDO BUSO PERES MENDES      736  A D SANTO ANDRE

                                              2  FELIPE METROPOLO FERREIRA DA S  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  HENRIQUE SOUZA COUTINHO         347  ASS CULT ESP DE TUCURUVI

                                              3  KAUA FERNANDEZ ZANIRATO         680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP

                                              5  VICTOR BISSOLI DORTA            318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

                                              5  GABRIEL MAGALHAES FARIAS        537  SESI - SANTO ANDRE
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 1.  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY      160    3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA                  101    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO        100    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS          72    1  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD   60    1  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  444  AOC MAQUININHA DO FUTURO         60    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO         52    1  0  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0
 8.  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"           52    1  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  256  ASSIST. INF. SANTOS-GOTA DE LE   52    1  0  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
10.  939  SESI SP                          51    1  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
11.  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ         51    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
12.  806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO              50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  736  A D SANTO ANDRE                  50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.   51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP        50    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO   23    0  2  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
16.  166  SESI - SP                        13    0  1  3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
17.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS   11    0  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
18.  500  UMAKAKEBA DOJO                   11    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.  383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA       11    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO            10    0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
21.  627  INSTITUTO TIAGO CAMILO - SCS     10    0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
22.  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO      10    0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
23.    6  ASS CULT ESP REC DE TUPÃ         10    0  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
24.  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY             10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
25.  467  SET DE MOGI GUAÇU                10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
26.    9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS          10    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.  680  A J CORPORE SANO/SMERP            2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.  422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI          2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.    1    0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
30.   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES        1    0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
31.  925  SEC. DE ESP. E LAZER DE LINS      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
33.  638  JUDO VILA JOSEFINA                1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
34.  582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
35.  573  DOJO RIBEIRAO                     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
36.  466  JUDO LINDOIA                      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
37.  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA        1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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38.  347  ASS CULT ESP DE TUCURUVI          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
39.  224  SESI - SP                         1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
40.   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
41.  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.    0    0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0
42.  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA    0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
43.  828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO         0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
44.  776  S. M. E. AMPARO                   0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
45.  637  ASSOC. DESP. SOCIO CULTURAL NO    0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
46.  537  SESI - SANTO ANDRE                0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
47.  478  CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO         0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
48.  404  JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF. FARATH      0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
49.  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
50.  318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI       0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
51.  259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO           0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
52.  226  I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI C    0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
53.   85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN         0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
54.   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA            0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
55.   67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE           0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
56.   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST    0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
57.   12  ASS KOBU-KAN DE ESPORTES          0    0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0


